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A001416857 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  363.00  82.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486238 SUMITA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  12  361.00  91.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295220 ANNESHA  BID Female No  3 3 UR  5  357.00  90.14  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730952 RAMENDRA  MAHATO Male No  4 4 UR  7  353.00  64.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632158 MONAMI  GOPE Female No  5 5 UR  7  352.00  88.57  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161583 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  6  3 6 OBC-B  3  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243481 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  7  4 7 OBC-B  6  350.00  84.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952242 JANARDAN  MAHATO Male No  8 8 UR  4  349.00  91.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021967 SOUMENDU  KAR Male No  9 9 UR  9  349.00  83.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363174 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  10  5 10 OBC-B  4  349.00  80.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262499 MEET  SARANGI Male No  11 11 UR  7  349.00  78.57  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555788 RAMKRISHNA  GOPE Male No  12  6 12 OBC-B  1  348.00  77.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608683 AYUSHI  SAHU Female No  13  1 13 SC  5  347.00  80.50  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887500 ANIMA  KUMAR Female No  14  7 14 OBC-B  3  346.00  92.29  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001419103 BANTY  CHANDRA Male No  15 15 UR  3  343.00  71.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444912 ARJUN  MAJHI Male No  16  8 16 OBC-B  3  342.00  89.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755995 JYOTIPRIYO  MAHATO Male No  17  9 17 OBC-B  7  341.00  88.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134880 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  18  10 18 OBC-B  3  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023960 SIMA  KUMAR Female No  19  11 19 OBC-B  4  340.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405819 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  20  12 20 OBC-B  3  340.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585994 MRINAL  MAHATO Male No  21  13 21 OBC-B  2  340.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277365 PRANATI  DESHMUKH Female No  22 22 UR  10  339.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599199 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  23  14 23 OBC-B  5  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675396 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  24  15 24 OBC-B  6  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068703 TAPAN  KUMAR Male No  25  16 25 OBC-B  8  339.00  65.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573311 PANKAJ  PAUL Male No  26  17 26 OBC-B  5  338.00  83.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292367 SAIKAT  CHOUDHURY Male No  27 27 UR  13  338.00  79.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880908 BAIDYANATH  MAHATO Male No  28  18 28 OBC-B  3  338.00  74.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001245269 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  29  19 29 OBC-B  1  338.00  71.57  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836190 MOU  MAHATA Female No  30  20 30 OBC-B  9  337.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821062 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  31  21 31 OBC-B  1  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639705 SADIA  NAJ Female No  32  1 32 OBC-A  10  337.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201754 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  33  22 33 OBC-B  3  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140083 SAHEB  ROY Male No  34 34 UR  2  335.00  75.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634996 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  35  23 35 OBC-B  5  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095728 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  36  24 36 OBC-B  1  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243710 SANGITA  SENAPATI Female No  37 37 UR  5  331.00  75.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404479 BIDYUT  MAHATO Male No  38  25 38 OBC-B  7  331.00  73.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590526 ROHAN KUMAR PANDEY Male No  39 39 UR  12  330.00  76.14  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653870 NIROJ  MAHATO Male No  40  26 40 OBC-B  1  329.00  82.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654497 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  41  27 41 OBC-B  6  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408320 RANJAN  KUIRI Male No  42  28 42 OBC-B  1  329.00  68.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000705276 SURAJ  RAJAK Male No  43  2 43 SC  2  328.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552167 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  44 44 UR  3  327.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260446 BIKRAM  MAJHI Male No  45  29 45 OBC-B  6  327.00  80.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680165 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  46  30 46 OBC-B  2  327.00  72.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483001 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  47  31 47 OBC-B  8  327.00  66.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554255 SAMIR  KUMAR Male No  48  32 48 OBC-B  3  327.00  54.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922829 R  TRISHA Female No  49 49 UR  1  326.00  79.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935778 BHIKSAKAR  MAHATO Male No  50  33 50 OBC-B  1  326.00  70.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108150 BULET  KUMAR Male No  51 51 UR  1  326.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259195 DHRUBESWAR  GOPE Male No  52  34 52 OBC-B  4  325.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104973 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  53  35 53 OBC-B  2  324.00  82.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250743 SAROJ  MAHATO Male No  54  36 54 OBC-B  2  324.00  72.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271198 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  55  37 55 OBC-B  14  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535713 SAPTAK  SENGUPTA Male No  56 56 UR  9  323.00  83.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001508303 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  57  38 57 OBC-B  6  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208665 SUDARSHAN  MAHATO Male No  58 58 UR  2  322.00  86.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667860 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  59  39 59 OBC-B  4  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328353 RUDRANIL  KUMAR Male No  60  40 60 OBC-B  3  322.00  81.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533846 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  61  41 61 OBC-B  2  321.00  91.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409590 MADHURI  MAHATO Female No  62  42 62 OBC-B  5  321.00  61.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239349 SAMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  63  43 63 OBC-B  2  319.00  80.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487394 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  64  3 64 SC  17  318.00  85.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345727 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  65  44 65 OBC-B  18  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261046 MANISHA  CHAKRABARTY Female No  66 66 UR  2  317.00  80.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918694 PULAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  67 67 UR  4  317.00  57.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692399 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  68  45 68 OBC-B  13  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740903 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  69 69 UR  5  315.00  73.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208392 OMM  CHAKRABARTTY Male No  70 70 UR  2  315.00  69.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000897486 KUMKUM  SAHU Female No  71  4 71 SC  14  315.00  63.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759881 SOUMEN  KARMAKAR Male No  72 72 UR  16  314.00  82.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240292 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  73  46 73 OBC-B  4  314.00  59.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836119 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  74  2 74 OBC-A  8  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427596 SATYAM  GORAI Male No  75  47 75 OBC-B  1  313.00  75.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433226 MUSARAF  ANSARY Male No  76  3 76 OBC-A  3  313.00  60.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718949 REYAZ  ANSARY Male No  77  4 77 OBC-A  3  312.00  74.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361472 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  78  48 78 OBC-B  5  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929220 NIRMAL  MAHATO Male No  79  49 79 OBC-B  5  312.00  57.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620524 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  80  50 80 OBC-B  21  311.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352790 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  81  1 81 ST  8  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009845 MANTOSH  MAHATO Male No  82  51 82 OBC-B  4  311.00  76.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860928 NISHA RANI MAHATO Female No  83  52 83 OBC-B  3  311.00  75.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392427 BUDDHESHWAR  MAHATO Male No  84  53 84 OBC-B  3  311.00  75.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001060098 MANGOBINDA  GONJHU Male No  85  2 85 ST  7  310.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396700 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  86  54 86 OBC-B  1  308.00  80.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580989 BAIDYANATH  RAJAK Male No  87  5 87 SC  7  308.00  77.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808289 KULDIP  MAHATO Male No  88 88 UR  3  308.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298608 PARTHASARATHI  JHA Male No  89 89 UR  3  308.00  69.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906487 ABINASH  MAHATO Male No  90 90 UR  2  308.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986889 ASIM  MAHATO Male No  91  55 91 OBC-B  2  307.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548430 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  92  56 92 OBC-B  7  306.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342986 SHYAMSUNDAR  GORAIN Male No  93 93 UR  4  306.00  73.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793332 CHANDRAKANTA  

MAHATO

Male No  94  57 94 OBC-B  5  306.00  72.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938495 SHANTIRAM  MAHATO Male No  95  58 95 OBC-B  5  305.00  31.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479905 ARNAB  DAS Male No  96 96 UR  2  303.00  81.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430455 RAJESH SING MURA Male No  97  3 97 ST  11  303.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267496 SACHIN  RAJAK Male No  98  6 98 SC  8  303.00  61.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002293462 DEBDAS  MAHATO Male No  99 99 UR  2  302.00  76.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613016 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  100  59 100 OBC-B  8  302.00  71.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662470 RABI  MAHATO Male No  101  60 101 OBC-B  5  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349031 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  102  61 102 OBC-B  1  300.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628549 KARUNA  MAHATO Female No  103  62 103 OBC-B  6  298.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716780 SWARUP  MAHATO Male No  104 104 UR  3  298.00  51.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481521 RONI  KUMAR Male No  105 105 UR  4  297.00  43.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008934 NILANJAN  KUMAR Male No  106  63 106 OBC-B  4  296.00  64.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423108 MOHAN LAL GORAIN Male No  107 107 UR  4  295.00  78.11  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633181 MARSHAL  BASKEY Male No  108  4 108 ST  10  295.00  53.86  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723691 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  109  64 109 OBC-B  2  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017259 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  110  65 110 OBC-B  8  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722903 ANJAN  MAHATO Male No  111  66 111 OBC-B  5  293.00  70.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662677 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  112  67 112 OBC-B  1  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001658585 ISHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  113 113 UR  5  293.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423415 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  114  68 114 OBC-B  5  292.00  66.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836241 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  115  69 115 OBC-B  9  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637025 LILAMBAR  MAHATO Male No  116  70 116 OBC-B  6  292.00  41.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513055 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  117  71 117 OBC-B  5  291.00  83.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376030 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  118  72 118 OBC-B  1  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554733 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  119  5 119 ST  1  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582170 PARIMAL  KUMAR Male No  120  73 120 OBC-B  4  290.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853907 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  121 121 UR  2  289.00  79.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472619 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  122  74 122 OBC-B  3  288.00  80.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135212 DEBOJEET  KARMAKAR Male No  123  7 123 SC  2  286.00  80.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395522 SANKHANATH  DUTTA Male No  124 124 UR  2  284.00  83.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978277 MANIKA  REWANI Female No  125 125 UR  9  284.00  70.71  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636779 ADESH  MAHATO Male No  126 126 UR  6  283.00  61.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001386306 MILAN  GORAI Male No  127  75 127 OBC-B  6  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463882 TARIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  128  76 128 OBC-B  6  282.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563105 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  129  6 129 ST  2  282.00  57.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965835 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  130  77 130 OBC-B  7  281.00  77.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383058 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  131  78 131 OBC-B  7  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727956 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  132  8 132 SC  2  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331438 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  133  79 133 OBC-B  2  279.00  80.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382585 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  134  80 134 OBC-B  16  279.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523596 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  135  5 135 OBC-A  9  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861386 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  136  81 136 OBC-B  2  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379321 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  137  82 137 OBC-B  12  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545921 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  138  83 138 OBC-B  18  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326847 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  139  84 139 OBC-B  7  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868390 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  140  85 140 OBC-B  19  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000233522 SRIJAN  MURMU Male No  141  7 141 ST  11  276.00  66.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929230 GOURAV  MAHATO Male No  142 142 UR  12  276.00  53.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590279 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  143  6 143 OBC-A  15  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338145 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  144 144 UR  1  275.00  49.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996633 NANDALAL  KUMAR Male No  145  86 145 OBC-B  2  273.00  59.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944224 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  146 146 UR  1  272.00  82.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750449 MRINAL  KUMAR Male No  147  87 147 OBC-B  10  272.00  52.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184532 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  148  88 148 OBC-B  25  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543969 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  149  89 149 OBC-B  3  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466963 NITESH  KALINDI Male No  150  9 150 SC  2  270.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085497 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  151 151 UR  7  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925165 JANARDAN  MAJHI Male No  152  90 152 OBC-B  5  269.00  60.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704498 BIBEK KR MAHATO Male No  153  91 153 OBC-B  9  269.00  49.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381933 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  154  92 154 OBC-B  9  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000444251 BHASKAR  ACHARYA Male No  155 155 UR  2  268.00  45.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010486 ASIT  KUMAR Male No  156  93 156 OBC-B  1  267.00  68.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487042 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  157  94 157 OBC-B  2  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838007 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  158  95 158 OBC-B  7  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755662 DEBALI  MAJHI Female No  159  8 159 ST  7  265.00  74.89  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527375 BINA  MAHATO Female No  160 160 UR  6  265.00  74.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757363 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  161 161 UR  4  265.00  53.71  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494065 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  162  96 162 OBC-B  7  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002368 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  163  97 163 OBC-B  2  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278496 ROHIT  TUDU Male No  164  9 164 ST  13  260.00  58.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914554 ATANU  KAR Male No  165 165 UR  12  259.00  72.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410847 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  166  10 166 SC  13  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482885 BIKASH  SINGH Male No  167 167 UR  13  259.00  51.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632174 MILAN  MAHATO Male No  168 168 UR  5  258.00  61.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002105024 CHANDAN  MURMU Male No  169  10 169 ST  8  258.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130263 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  170 170 UR  2  257.00  56.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653473 SUJOY  MAHATO Male No  171  98 171 OBC-B  1  256.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398727 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  172  99 172 OBC-B  2  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227572 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  173  100 173 OBC-B  7  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209304 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  174 174 UR  12  250.00  60.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089207 PRABIR CHANDRA SAREN Male No  175  11 175 ST  12  249.00  54.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187259 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  176  101 176 OBC-B  5  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944369 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  177  102 177 OBC-B  3  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429925 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  178  103 178 OBC-B  1  247.00  52.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748472 LAXMAN  GORAIN Male No  179  104 179 OBC-B  2  246.00  64.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219480 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  180  105 180 OBC-B  6  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836297 SAMIR  MAHATO Male No  181  106 181 OBC-B  2  244.00  60.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287083 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  182  12 182 ST  14  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001913913 SHREYASHI  CHELL Female No  183 183 UR  5  240.00  79.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193632 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  184  107 184 OBC-B  1  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042216 RIJU  MUKHERJEE Male No  185 185 UR  7  240.00  60.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322090 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  186  108 186 OBC-B  22  236.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718128 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  187  109 187 OBC-B  12  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075669 ARIJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  188 188 UR  15  221.00  66.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359795 BIBEK  RUHIDAS Male No  189  11 189 SC  13  217.00  48.71  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000639705 SADIA  NAJ Female No  32  1 1 OBC-A  10  337.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836119 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 

ANSARY

Male No  74  2 2 OBC-A  8  313.00  89.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433226 MUSARAF  ANSARY Male No  76  3 3 OBC-A  3  313.00  60.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718949 REYAZ  ANSARY Male No  77  4 4 OBC-A  3  312.00  74.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523596 EHTESHAM  ANSARI Male No  135  5 5 OBC-A  9  278.00  65.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590279 SANIYA  AFREEN Female No  143  6 6 OBC-A  15  275.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7
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A001416857 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  363.00  82.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486238 SUMITA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  12  361.00  91.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161583 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  3  350.00  93.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243481 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  7  4 4 OBC-B  6  350.00  84.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363174 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  10  5 5 OBC-B  4  349.00  80.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555788 RAMKRISHNA  GOPE Male No  12  6 6 OBC-B  1  348.00  77.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887500 ANIMA  KUMAR Female No  14  7 7 OBC-B  3  346.00  92.29  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444912 ARJUN  MAJHI Male No  16  8 8 OBC-B  3  342.00  89.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755995 JYOTIPRIYO  MAHATO Male No  17  9 9 OBC-B  7  341.00  88.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134880 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  18  10 10 OBC-B  3  341.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023960 SIMA  KUMAR Female No  19  11 11 OBC-B  4  340.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405819 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  20  12 12 OBC-B  3  340.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585994 MRINAL  MAHATO Male No  21  13 13 OBC-B  2  340.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599199 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  23  14 14 OBC-B  5  339.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001675396 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  24  15 15 OBC-B  6  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068703 TAPAN  KUMAR Male No  25  16 16 OBC-B  8  339.00  65.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573311 PANKAJ  PAUL Male No  26  17 17 OBC-B  5  338.00  83.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880908 BAIDYANATH  MAHATO Male No  28  18 18 OBC-B  3  338.00  74.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245269 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  29  19 19 OBC-B  1  338.00  71.57  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836190 MOU  MAHATA Female No  30  20 20 OBC-B  9  337.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821062 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  31  21 21 OBC-B  1  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201754 MANOJIT  KUIRI Male No  33  22 22 OBC-B  3  337.00  61.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634996 ASHAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  35  23 23 OBC-B  5  333.00  61.29  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095728 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  36  24 24 OBC-B  1  331.00  81.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404479 BIDYUT  MAHATO Male No  38  25 25 OBC-B  7  331.00  73.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653870 NIROJ  MAHATO Male No  40  26 26 OBC-B  1  329.00  82.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654497 PRASHANTA  MAHATO Male No  41  27 27 OBC-B  6  329.00  71.71  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408320 RANJAN  KUIRI Male No  42  28 28 OBC-B  1  329.00  68.14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001260446 BIKRAM  MAJHI Male No  45  29 29 OBC-B  6  327.00  80.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680165 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  46  30 30 OBC-B  2  327.00  72.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483001 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  47  31 31 OBC-B  8  327.00  66.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554255 SAMIR  KUMAR Male No  48  32 32 OBC-B  3  327.00  54.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935778 BHIKSAKAR  MAHATO Male No  50  33 33 OBC-B  1  326.00  70.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259195 DHRUBESWAR  GOPE Male No  52  34 34 OBC-B  4  325.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104973 DEBABRATA  MAHATO Male No  53  35 35 OBC-B  2  324.00  82.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250743 SAROJ  MAHATO Male No  54  36 36 OBC-B  2  324.00  72.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271198 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  55  37 37 OBC-B  14  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508303 MAHANANDA  MAHATO Male No  57  38 38 OBC-B  6  323.00  47.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667860 CHAKRADHAR  MAHATO Male No  59  39 39 OBC-B  4  322.00  82.43  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328353 RUDRANIL  KUMAR Male No  60  40 40 OBC-B  3  322.00  81.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533846 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  61  41 41 OBC-B  2  321.00  91.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409590 MADHURI  MAHATO Female No  62  42 42 OBC-B  5  321.00  61.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002239349 SAMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  63  43 43 OBC-B  2  319.00  80.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345727 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  65  44 44 OBC-B  18  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692399 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  68  45 45 OBC-B  13  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240292 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  73  46 46 OBC-B  4  314.00  59.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427596 SATYAM  GORAI Male No  75  47 47 OBC-B  1  313.00  75.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361472 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  78  48 48 OBC-B  5  312.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929220 NIRMAL  MAHATO Male No  79  49 49 OBC-B  5  312.00  57.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620524 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  80  50 50 OBC-B  21  311.00  84.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009845 MANTOSH  MAHATO Male No  82  51 51 OBC-B  4  311.00  76.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860928 NISHA RANI MAHATO Female No  83  52 52 OBC-B  3  311.00  75.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392427 BUDDHESHWAR  MAHATO Male No  84  53 53 OBC-B  3  311.00  75.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396700 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  86  54 54 OBC-B  1  308.00  80.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986889 ASIM  MAHATO Male No  91  55 55 OBC-B  2  307.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548430 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  92  56 56 OBC-B  7  306.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000793332 CHANDRAKANTA  

MAHATO

Male No  94  57 57 OBC-B  5  306.00  72.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938495 SHANTIRAM  MAHATO Male No  95  58 58 OBC-B  5  305.00  31.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613016 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  100  59 59 OBC-B  8  302.00  71.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662470 RABI  MAHATO Male No  101  60 60 OBC-B  5  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349031 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  102  61 61 OBC-B  1  300.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628549 KARUNA  MAHATO Female No  103  62 62 OBC-B  6  298.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008934 NILANJAN  KUMAR Male No  106  63 63 OBC-B  4  296.00  64.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723691 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  109  64 64 OBC-B  2  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017259 SUKANTA  MAHATO Male No  110  65 65 OBC-B  8  293.00  89.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722903 ANJAN  MAHATO Male No  111  66 66 OBC-B  5  293.00  70.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662677 KAMDEB  NAPIT Male No  112  67 67 OBC-B  1  293.00  66.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423415 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  114  68 68 OBC-B  5  292.00  66.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836241 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  115  69 69 OBC-B  9  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637025 LILAMBAR  MAHATO Male No  116  70 70 OBC-B  6  292.00  41.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001513055 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  117  71 71 OBC-B  5  291.00  83.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376030 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  118  72 72 OBC-B  1  291.00  43.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582170 PARIMAL  KUMAR Male No  120  73 73 OBC-B  4  290.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472619 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  122  74 74 OBC-B  3  288.00  80.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386306 MILAN  GORAI Male No  127  75 75 OBC-B  6  283.00  57.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463882 TARIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  128  76 76 OBC-B  6  282.00  79.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965835 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  130  77 77 OBC-B  7  281.00  77.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383058 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  131  78 78 OBC-B  7  280.00  69.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331438 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  133  79 79 OBC-B  2  279.00  80.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382585 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  134  80 80 OBC-B  16  279.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861386 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  136  81 81 OBC-B  2  277.00  67.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379321 SAHADEB  MAHATO Male No  137  82 82 OBC-B  12  277.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545921 SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  138  83 83 OBC-B  18  277.00  56.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326847 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  139  84 84 OBC-B  7  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001868390 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  140  85 85 OBC-B  19  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996633 NANDALAL  KUMAR Male No  145  86 86 OBC-B  2  273.00  59.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750449 MRINAL  KUMAR Male No  147  87 87 OBC-B  10  272.00  52.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184532 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  148  88 88 OBC-B  25  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543969 SURAJ  GORAIN Male No  149  89 89 OBC-B  3  271.00  79.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925165 JANARDAN  MAJHI Male No  152  90 90 OBC-B  5  269.00  60.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704498 BIBEK KR MAHATO Male No  153  91 91 OBC-B  9  269.00  49.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381933 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  154  92 92 OBC-B  9  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010486 ASIT  KUMAR Male No  156  93 93 OBC-B  1  267.00  68.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487042 ROCKET  MAHATO Male No  157  94 94 OBC-B  2  267.00  59.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838007 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  158  95 95 OBC-B  7  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494065 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  162  96 96 OBC-B  7  264.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002368 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  163  97 97 OBC-B  2  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653473 SUJOY  MAHATO Male No  171  98 98 OBC-B  1  256.00  79.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001398727 SANAT  MAHATO Male No  172  99 99 OBC-B  2  255.00  55.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227572 SINTU  MAHATO Male No  173  100 100 OBC-B  7  251.00  65.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187259 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  176  101 101 OBC-B  5  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944369 ARJUN  MAHATO Male No  177  102 102 OBC-B  3  247.00  57.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429925 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  178  103 103 OBC-B  1  247.00  52.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748472 LAXMAN  GORAIN Male No  179  104 104 OBC-B  2  246.00  64.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219480 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  180  105 105 OBC-B  6  244.00  65.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836297 SAMIR  MAHATO Male No  181  106 106 OBC-B  2  244.00  60.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193632 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  184  107 107 OBC-B  1  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322090 BISWAJIT  MAHATO Male No  186  108 108 OBC-B  22  236.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718128 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  187  109 109 OBC-B  12  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001608683 AYUSHI  SAHU Female No  13  1 1 SC  5  347.00  80.50  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705276 SURAJ  RAJAK Male No  43  2 2 SC  2  328.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487394 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  64  3 3 SC  17  318.00  85.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897486 KUMKUM  SAHU Female No  71  4 4 SC  14  315.00  63.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580989 BAIDYANATH  RAJAK Male No  87  5 5 SC  7  308.00  77.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267496 SACHIN  RAJAK Male No  98  6 6 SC  8  303.00  61.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135212 DEBOJEET  KARMAKAR Male No  123  7 7 SC  2  286.00  80.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727956 PREM  ROHIDAS Male No  132  8 8 SC  2  280.00  53.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466963 NITESH  KALINDI Male No  150  9 9 SC  2  270.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410847 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  166  10 10 SC  13  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359795 BIBEK  RUHIDAS Male No  189  11 11 SC  13  217.00  48.71  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001352790 MUKESH  HANSDA Male No  81  1 1 ST  8  311.00  76.86  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060098 MANGOBINDA  GONJHU Male No  85  2 2 ST  7  310.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430455 RAJESH SING MURA Male No  97  3 3 ST  11  303.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633181 MARSHAL  BASKEY Male No  108  4 4 ST  10  295.00  53.86  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554733 RAKESH SING BABU Male No  119  5 5 ST  1  290.00  81.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563105 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  129  6 6 ST  2  282.00  57.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233522 SRIJAN  MURMU Male No  141  7 7 ST  11  276.00  66.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755662 DEBALI  MAJHI Female No  159  8 8 ST  7  265.00  74.89  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278496 ROHIT  TUDU Male No  164  9 9 ST  13  260.00  58.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105024 CHANDAN  MURMU Male No  169  10 10 ST  8  258.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089207 PRABIR CHANDRA SAREN Male No  175  11 11 ST  12  249.00  54.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287083 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  182  12 12 ST  14  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


